
START LISTS
1 of 8

Sprint With The Stars Romania
Session 3: Heats - 15:00

EVENT 301: FEMALE 50M BREASTSTROKE

Event 301, Heat 1
L Name Age Club Entry Time

3 Erika Luscan 7 Dinamo ROU 01:00.01

4 Antonia Albu 9 YST ROU 59.99

5 Anastasia Chirca 8 Navi ROU 01:00.00

Event 301, Heat 2
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Daria Ionescu 10 OV Swim & Sports ROU 59.03

1 Anastasia  Surariu 10 Corona Brasov ROU 59.00

2 Celine Popescu 9 Bluemarin ROU 57.92

3 Ema Barbu 10 Attack Team ROU 57.74

4 Miriam Kovacs 7 Gloria ROU 57.00

5 Adelina Ion 9 Bluemarin ROU 57.57

6 Andreea Diaconu 9 Bluemarin ROU 57.87

7 Adela Stimeriu 10 Aqua Life Swim ROU 58.00

8 Micu Maria 10 Aqua Sport ROU 59.00

9 Pintilie Maria 7 Diasport Moinesti ROU 59.72

Event 301, Heat 3
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Petrache Nicoleta 9 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 55.00

1 Buca Georgia 9 Titanii 2023 ROU 55.00

2 Kisgyorgy  Timea 10 CSS Targu Mures ROU 54.74

3 Sara Barbu 10 CSM Slatina ROU 54.15

4 Stanca Ioana 7 Berca 2000 ROU 53.92

5 Maria Moise 9 Bluemarin ROU 53.95

6 Maria Barbu 10 CSM Slatina ROU 54.58

7 Alexandra Ciubotaru 11 Emil Racovita ROU 55.00

8 Ilinca Uricec 9 Renovatio ROU 55.00

9 Adara Protung 9 GER GER 55.47

Event 301, Heat 4
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Eva Avram 9 Amiral ROU 53.32

1 Maria Theodora Albu 8 Pitești ROU 51.67

2 Alisson  Lința 10 Club ROU 51.51

3 Eva Curuia 8 CSM Slatina ROU 51.00

4 Vlasceanu Mihaela 10 Bucharest Elite ROU 50.30

5 Eva Pascan 9 Bluemarin ROU 50.64

6 Raisa Uricec 10 Renovatio ROU 51.00

7 Iris Radu 9 Bluemarin ROU 51.53

8 Rebeca Nicolov 10 Basingstoke GBR 53.27

9 Sophia  Mihai 10 Basingstoke GBR 53.67

Event 301, Heat 5
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Ciubotaru Clara 10 Diasport Moinesti ROU 50.10

1 Muti Nicole 8 Navi ROU 50.00

2 Viviana Ghinioiu 10 Natantibus ROU 49.52

3 Nitu Maria 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 49.00

4 Catalina Colceag 9 CSM Slatina ROU 49.00

5 Natalia Oprea 11 CSM Slatina ROU 49.00

6 Teodora Macovei 14 OV Swim & Sports ROU 49.00

7 Munteanu Victoria 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 50.00

8 Varga Cosmina 9 Nautica ROU 50.00

9 Siena  Chis 10 CSM Slatina ROU 50.22

Event 301, Heat 6
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Coarna Nicoleta 10 Titanii 2023 ROU 48.00

1 Constantinescu Nicole 9 Steaua ROU 47.78

2 Natalia Vidimichi 10 Bluemarin ROU 46.76

3 Sophia Cococeanu 11 Club ROU 46.00

4 Laura Ionescu 10 Navi ROU 45.90

5 Alexia Bîscoveanu 11 CSM Slatina ROU 46.00

6 Natalia Spătar 9 CSS Nr.1 Timisoara ROU 46.20

7 Ana Maria Sofia Dumitru 9 Navi ROU 47.05

8 Amedeea  Craciun 10 Dinamo ROU 48.00

9 Stefania Pop 9 Seini ROU 48.00

Event 301, Heat 7
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Munteanu Cristina 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 45.00

1 Alexandra Gugu 11 Bluemarin ROU 44.49

2 Stanciu Antonia 11 Nautica ROU 44.00

3 Lara Chiriac 10 Hyperion ROU 43.53

4 Rebecca Beraru 9 Navi ROU 43.00

5 Andreea  Ursulica 11 Navi ROU 43.03

6 Beniuga Emma 9 Nautica ROU 44.00

7 Ioana Raileanu 12 CSS Galati ROU 44.06

8 Sofia Mares 10 Navi ROU 44.76

9 Florina Curcă 30 Delmadi ROU 45.61

Event 301, Heat 8
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Simona Culcica 11 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 42.90

1 Alexia Nica 12 Steaua ROU 42.33

2 Victoria Rus 10 Gloria ROU 42.00

3 Giulia  Pantea 10 Gloria ROU 41.72

4 Baiceanu Corina 11 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 41.00

5 Anastasia Duta 11 Steaua ROU 41.42

6 Cataleya  Luca 12 Trisport Iasi ROU 42.00

7 Teodora Natalia Stirbu 11 Pitești ROU 42.31

8 Adelina Cojocaru 11 Bluemarin ROU 42.46

9 Anisia Soca 10 Corona Brasov ROU 43.00

Event 301, Heat 9
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Antonia  Tamini 10 Navi ROU 40.89

1 Rebeca Ionela Lesnic 14 Natantibus ROU 40.46

2 Amalia Maria Preoteasa 11 CSM Slatina ROU 40.07

3 Daria Ghirneac 12 Școala MDA 40.00

4 Maria Vasile 12 Bluemarin ROU 39.04

5 Alessia Andreea Ciocan 13 Emil Racovita ROU 40.00

6 Dorina Godoroja 12 Școala MDA 40.00

7 Allegra  Farca 12 Gloria GBR 40.27

8 Carla Capitanescu 13 Steaua ROU 40.86

9 Antonia Dascalu 13 Hyperion ROU 41.00

Event 301, Heat 10
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Florescu  Teodora 11 Navi ROU 38.98

1 Anghel Maria 12 Arad ROU 38.00

2 Barbu  Maria 12 Navi ROU 37.80

3 Roman  Teodora 15 SCM Ploiesti ROU 37.50

4 Popa Ioana 13 CSS Resita ROU 37.04

5 Viktoria Grozdeva 15 Lokomotiv BUL 37.11

6 Maria Scortea 11 Navi ROU 37.54

7 Vera Craciun 12 YST ROU 37.80

8 Reyhan Kutlu 14 Braila ROU 38.00

9 Ana Hnatiuc 13 Arad ROU 39.00
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Event 301, Heat 11
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Mihalteanu Maria 16 Bucharest Elite ROU 37.00

1 Muti Andreea 15 Navi ROU 36.14

2 Abigel  Ghedus 12 Gloria ROU 36.00

3 Giurgiu Elena 10 Gloria ROU 35.00

4 Daria  Asaftei 16 Dinamo ROU 31.67

5 Irina Micu 14 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 34.00

6 Margarita Petcova 14 Balti SSSCJRO MDA 35.60

7 Lisa Maria Driga 12 Pitești ROU 36.05

8 Barbu Stefania 12 Emil Racovita ROU 36.84

9 Surugiu Emilia 19 Berca 2000 ROU 37.00

EVENT 302: OPEN/MALE 50M BREASTSTROKE

Event 302, Heat 1
L Name Age Club Entry Time

2 David Padurariu 11 Emil Racovita ROU 01:03.00

3 Anthony Trinca 10 Braunstone SC GBR 01:01.88

4 Tudor Ciotlăuş 7 SCM Ploiesti ROU 01:00.00

5 Victor Sofron 9 YST ROU 01:00.00

6 Andrei țăpuc 8 Varosi Sport Klub ROU 01:02.91

7 Stefan Coleasa 9 One Man Crew ROU 01:05.00

Event 302, Heat 2
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Andrei Anghel 10 Putteridge GBR 59.10

1 Eduard Rusen 9 Corona Brasov ROU 58.31

2 Alexandru  Dinulescu 12 Median ROU 58.00

3 Valentin Alcea 8 USH ROU 56.72

4 Cristian Ionescu 8 Navi ROU 55.72

5 Matei Stoenescu 10 Steaua ROU 56.21

6 Zian Irimie 10 Alba Iulia ROU 57.87

7 Tudor  Popan 7 Seini ROU 58.00

8 Patrick Virtosu 9 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 58.91

9 Fabian Cimpean 9 SCM Ploiesti ROU 01:00.00

Event 302, Heat 3
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Sebastian Tudorache 9 Amiral ROU 54.27

1 Stroe Filip 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 53.58

2 Cristian Soit 11 Universitatea ROU 53.20

3 Vlad Andrei Radu 10 Pitești ROU 53.11

4 Cezar Mihail Dobrescu 9 Pitești ROU 53.00

5 Maximilian  Alexoae 8 CSS Gura Humorului ROU 53.00

6 Călin Gabriel 9 Berca 2000 ROU 53.14

7 Victor Rebegea 10 Dinamo ROU 53.29

8 Chilom Mihai 9 Steaua ROU 53.88

9 Alexandru Vetry 10 Swim Neptune USA 55.57

Event 302, Heat 4
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Sem Farca 9 Gloria ROU 52.00

1 Mihnea Duta 12 Targoviste ROU 51.53

2 Matei Burlacu 9 Bluemarin ROU 51.02

3 Stanciu Matei 9 C.S. Murry San ROU 51.00

4 Alexandru Cristian Velcea 12 Pitești ROU 51.00

5 Dragostin Eric 9 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 51.00

6 Vladimir Boci 9 C.S. Murry San ROU 51.00

7 Tudor Dicu 10 Dinamo ROU 51.41

8 Robert Mihai Balan 8 Pitești ROU 52.00

9 Alexei Terentii 11 Cognita UAE 52.38

Event 302, Heat 5
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 David Zelenak 20 Y Swim ROU 50.85

1 Tudor Mercan 10 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 50.07

2 Pal Eduard 9 Dinamo ROU 50.00

3 Antonescu Andrei 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 50.00

4 Tudor Alexe 9 Bluemarin ROU 49.91

5 Alin Cireasa 13 Steaua ROU 49.95

6 Nicholas  Dincă 11 Emil Racovita ROU 50.00

7 Serpoi Stefan 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 50.00

8 Andre Rotaru 10 City of Leeds SC GBR 50.60

9 Ciocan Marian 10  Club Sportiv Chitila ROU 50.90

Event 302, Heat 6
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Mohor Nathan 12 H2O ITA 49.76

1 Mihai Alexandru 10 Dinamo ROU 49.54

2 Rauf Khasayev 9 No Club AZE 48.77

3 Rumi  Jeeva 10 City of Leeds SC GBR 48.50

4 Vlad Musat 11 Dinamo ROU 48.17

5 Daniel Malic-Doe 10 Wetherby SC GBR 48.30

6 Denis Prica 10 CSM Slatina ROU 48.65

7 Arley Lambah-heap 11 Wombourne SC GBR 49.00

8 Ganea Nicolae 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 49.59

9 Matei Glogojan 8 Dinamo ROU 49.87

Event 302, Heat 7
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Daniel Bută 14 Amiral ROU 47.80

1 Sima  Theodor 8 Dinamo ROU 47.45

2 Matei Alexandru Burcea 11 Pitești ROU 47.36

3 Fornea George 9 Navi ROU 47.18

4 Kliment Moev 48 Damini masters BUL 47.04

5 Serghei Bratu 9 Bluemarin ROU 47.07

6 Victor Soria Alexandrescu 10 CSM Slatina ROU 47.30

7 Eric Vidu 10 YST ROU 47.41

8 Zian Rosioru 9 Dinamo ROU 47.62

9 Mihnea Băbeanu 10 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 48.00

Event 302, Heat 8
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Beizadea Alexandru 10 Bucharest Elite ROU 47.00

1 Tudor Ionescu Turda 13 Renovatio sport club ROU 46.96

2 Horia Iosif 11 Dinamo ROU 46.55

3 David Olteanu 11 Steaua ROU 45.84

4 David Marc 9 Navi ROU 45.31

5 Tudor Constantin 10 Bluemarin ROU 45.39

6 Paul Perian 11 YST ROU 46.00

7 Razvan  Constantin 12 Steaua ROU 46.55

8 Adrian  Ignat 9 Atena Sport Club ROU 47.00

9 Tudor  Sterie 9 Dinamo ROU 47.00

Event 302, Heat 9
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Luca Vlad 10 Bluemarin ROU 45.26

1 Matias Vedere 10 CSM Slatina ROU 45.04

2 Budau David 11 Nautica ROU 45.00

3 Ayan Caprarus 12 Emil Racovita ROU 45.00

4 Tudor Sabo 10 Cluj Triathlon Team ROU 44.94

5 Andrei Cutti 12 Steaua ROU 45.00

6 Bordeianu Alexandru 11 Nautica ROU 45.00

7 Munteanu Stefan 10 Navi ROU 45.03

8 Vătafu Alexandru 12 Renovatio sport club ROU 45.20

9 George Damu 10 Bluemarin ROU 45.29
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Event 302, Heat 10
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Eduard Scarlat 11 Escape Focsani ROU 44.62

1 Tudor Carcia 11 Amiral ROU 44.11

2 Matei Gîlcă 11 Școala MDA 44.00

3 Bogdan Bunea 9 Aqua Life Swim ROU 44.00

4 Motea Andrei 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 43.57

5 Andrei Sebastian Ilie 13 Pitești ROU 44.00

6 Ionuț  Baboi 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 44.00

7 Mihail Mogoș 10 Dinamo ROU 44.00

8 Stoian Andrei 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 44.40

9 Michal Jordaan 12 Attack Team ROU 44.64

Event 302, Heat 11
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Vladimir Raicea 10 CSM Slatina ROU 43.37

1 Kutlu  Kerim 9 Braila ROU 43.00

2 Matei Osman 10 Bluemarin ROU 42.85

3 Eduard Andrei Dumitru 11 Pitești ROU 42.50

4 Eric Turturica 13 Attack Team ROU 42.07

5 Horia Bogdan 10 Dinamo ROU 42.41

6 Teodor Soca 11 Corona Brasov ROU 42.50

7 Tabacila Andrei 12 Hyperion ROU 42.85

8 D C Maglaviceanu 12 Navi ROU 43.14

9 Erik Mihai Nagy 9 Seini ROU 43.50

Event 302, Heat 12
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Mathias Andrei Mihai 13 Pitești ROU 42.00

1 David Begov-Ungur 12 Alba Iulia ROU 41.96

2 Matei Hardware 16 Harlow Penguin SC GBR 41.70

3 Ene George 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 41.50

4 Ayan Naghel 11 Dinamo ROU 41.00

5 Teodor Alexandrescu 13 YST ROU 41.00

6 Radu Balog 11 Hyperion ROU 41.52

7 Alexandru Ungureanu 10 Club ROU 41.86

8 Cireasa Augustin 10 USH ROU 42.00

9 Sasha Cohut 11 YST ROU 42.02

Event 302, Heat 13
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Bogdan  Padeanu 11 Enjoy ROU 40.86

1 Toma Alexandru 12 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 40.53

2 Petrache Stefan 11 Navi ROU 39.60

3 Jonathan Ilie 11 Dinamo ROU 39.24

4 Bonciu Bogdan 10 Bucharest Elite ROU 38.93

5 Mihai Coman 13 Swimmania ROU 39.13

6 Dinu Stefan 11 Steaua ROU 39.57

7 Mihaiu Alexandru 13 Atena Sport Club ROU 40.18

8 Duica Tudor 17 Dinamo ROU 40.80

9 Rares Marinescu 13 Emil Racovita ROU 40.93

Event 302, Heat 14
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Stanciu Darius 13 Nautica ROU 38.00

1 Bogdan Oltean 12 Attack Team ROU 37.59

2 Tudor Mihai Mihalceanu 14 Natantibus ROU 37.35

3 Petrescu Razvan 13 Bucharest Elite ROU 37.00

4 Palfi Lorand 11 Alba Iulia ROU 36.50

5 Darius Radu 16 SCM Ploiesti ROU 37.00

6 P N Negoescu 12 Pitești ROU 37.20

7 David Papuc 23 Braila ROU 37.50

8 Bogdan Chelaru 13 YST ROU 37.78

9 Luca Gugu 13 Bluemarin ROU 38.36

Event 302, Heat 15
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Eftimie Christian 14 Dinamo ROU 36.30

1 Eric Aricescu 12 Dinamo ROU 36.22

2 Preda Eduard Andrei 13 Swimming Team ROU 36.13

3 David Adamescu 17 Bogdan Ciubotariu ROU 36.00

4 Filip Androne 13 Navi ROU 35.60

5 Capraru Stefan 15 Bucharest Elite ROU 36.00

6 Rares Sorocianu 13 Trisport Iasi ROU 36.00

7 Koita Hamed 12 Navi ROU 36.20

8 Baranga Alexandru 14 LPS Braila ROU 36.25

9 Adrian Oprea 13 CNCA ALGECIRAS ESP 36.40

Event 302, Heat 16
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Andrei Terentii 14 Cognita UAE 35.06

1 Ionescu  ștefan 19 Aqua Fight ROU 35.00

2 Roland Oliver 15 Corona Brasov ROU 34.00

3 Paun Andrei 13 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 32.75

4 Pavel ștefan 10 Trisport Iasi ROU 32.15

5 Barna Kirei 14 Crisul ROU 32.70

6 Prodan Nicholas 16 Euro Swimming Club ROU 33.40

7 David Grozav 12 Școala MDA 35.00

8 Bratu Adrian 12 Navi ROU 35.01

9 Filip Barbu 12 Navi ROU 35.22

Event 302, Heat 17
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Rares Cernat 15 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 32.00

1 Vasilije Petrovic 15 PK SVETI NIKOLA SRB 31.24

2 Moise Matei 17 Bucharest Elite ROU 31.00

3 Mincho Sokolov 19 Sprint-Sofia BUL 30.50

4 Abboud Youssef 16 Bucharest Elite ROU 30.20

5 Romaniuc Vladimir 20 Bucharest Elite ROU 30.35

6 Kantor  Robert 15 Hyperion ROU 31.00

7 Cârstina  Oliver 15 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 31.10

8 Aron Robert 18 Bucharest Elite ROU 31.91

9 Albert Ghiță 13 Steaua ROU 32.10

EVENT 303: FEMALE 50M FREESTYLE

Event 303, Heat 1
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Eveline Trinca 11 Braunstone SC GBR 49.80

1 Nefedov Maria 8 No Club ROU 49.00

2 Florescu Iulia 8 Bucharest Elite ROU 49.00

3 Alessia Ioana Dumitru 8 Pitești ROU 49.00

4 Vera Ochisor 10 OV Swim & Sports ROU 48.30

5 Eva Ungureanu 8 Bark & Dagen GBR 48.97

6 Alexandra Ciubotaru 11 Emil Racovita ROU 49.00

7 Micu Maria 10 Aqua Sport ROU 49.00

8 Ruxandra Damian 10 OV Swim & Sports ROU 49.03

9 Erika Luscan 7 Dinamo ROU 49.95

Event 303, Heat 2
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Potoroaca Livia 10 Diasport Moinesti ROU 47.26

1 Ariana  Radita 8 Steaua ROU 47.00

2 Celine Popescu 9 Bluemarin ROU 46.56

3 Iacob Teodora 11 Asociata ROU 45.87

4 Giulia Muntean 7 Aqua Life Swim ROU 45.45

5 Anastasia Chirca 8 Navi ROU 45.81

6 Antonia Albu 9 YST ROU 46.00

7 Anastasia Constantin 7 Aqua Fight ROU 46.83

8 Visenescu  Anastasia 8 Titanii 2023 ROU 47.00

9 Adara Protung 9 GER GER 48.08



START LISTS
4 of 8

Sprint With The Stars Romania
Session 3: Heats - 15:00

Event 303, Heat 3
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Daria Ionescu 10 OV Swim & Sports ROU 45.00

1 Viviana Ghinioiu 10 Natantibus ROU 44.79

2 Misha Olteanu 9 USH ROU 44.00

3 Cleopatra Mcgowan 7 Linslade GBR 43.52

4 Petrache Nicoleta 9 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 43.09

5 Maria Dumbravă 13 Inot Severin ROU 43.10

6 Pintilie Maria 7 Diasport Moinesti ROU 43.70

7 Beatrice Ene 9 YST ROU 44.42

8 Cojocaru Mara 10 Diasport Moinesti ROU 44.84

9 Ciobotaru Maria 8 USH ROU 45.44

Event 303, Heat 4
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Buca Georgia 9 Titanii 2023 ROU 42.00

1 Adela Stimeriu 10 Aqua Life Swim ROU 42.00

2 Antonia Vasile 14 Viva Sport ROU 41.50

3 Nicole Ghenta 10 Bark & Dagen GBR 41.09

4 Cristescu Mara 11 Diasport Moinesti ROU 41.00

5 Varga Cosmina 9 Nautica ROU 41.00

6 Vlasceanu Mihaela 10 Bucharest Elite ROU 41.43

7 Teodora Macovei 14 OV Swim & Sports ROU 41.50

8 Anastasia  Surariu 10 Corona Brasov ROU 42.00

9 Adelina Ion 9 Bluemarin ROU 42.82

Event 303, Heat 5
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Petrache Ioana 12 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 40.91

1 Maya Muntean 10 Aqua Life Swim ROU 40.81

2 Gont Eva 8 Pitești ROU 40.15

3 Sofia Panciu 8 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 40.00

4 Maria  Dumbrava 8 Dinamo ROU 39.59

5 Muti Nicole 8 Navi ROU 40.00

6 Andreea Diaconu 9 Bluemarin ROU 40.15

7 Amelia Gangur 9 OV Swim & Sports ROU 40.79

8 Kisgyorgy  Timea 10 CSS Targu Mures ROU 40.90

9 Maria Moise 9 Bluemarin ROU 40.98

Event 303, Heat 6
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Rebeca Nicolov 10 Basingstoke GBR 39.22

1 Apostolache  Maria 13 Triumf ROU 39.12

2 Nitu Maria 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 39.00

3 Aura Zup 10 CSS Gura Humorului ROU 38.99

4 Eva Pascan 9 Bluemarin ROU 38.42

5 Carla Dumitrache 9 Bluemarin ROU 38.88

6 Costache Mihaela 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 39.00

7 Siena  Chis 10 CSM Slatina ROU 39.06

8 Ionita Maria 8 Pitești ROU 39.21

9 Rogojină  Andreea Rebeca 10 Titanii 2023 ROU 39.58

Event 303, Heat 7
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Sofia Pavăl 8 Aqua Life Swim ROU 38.00

1 Elisabeta Macovei 16 OV Swim & Sports ROU 38.00

2 Amedeea  Craciun 10 Dinamo ROU 38.00

3 Constantinescu Nicole 9 Steaua ROU 37.56

4 Sara Barbu 10 CSM Slatina ROU 37.45

5 Tataru Ana Maria 9 Renovatio ROU 37.51

6 Sophia  Mihai 10 Basingstoke GBR 37.58

7 Dragan  Stefania 10 Delfinul ROU 38.00

8 Eva Curuia 8 CSM Slatina ROU 38.00

9 Maria Barbu 10 CSM Slatina ROU 38.38

Event 303, Heat 8
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Ionela Calinoiu 47 Aqua Life Swim ROU 37.21

1 Ana Maria Sofia Dumitru 9 Navi ROU 37.00

2 Barbu Stefania 12 Emil Racovita ROU 36.84

3 Sofia Mares 10 Navi ROU 36.43

4 Tita Sofia 10 Pitești ROU 36.18

5 Laura Ionescu 10 Navi ROU 36.24

6 Stefania Somu 10 Targoviste ROU 36.73

7 Sofia Ciornei 10 CSS Gura Humorului ROU 36.99

8 Catalina Colceag 9 CSM Slatina ROU 37.00

9 Iris Ghita 9 USH ROU 37.42

Event 303, Heat 9
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Maria Theodora Albu 8 Pitești ROU 36.13

1 Stefania Pop 9 Seini ROU 36.00

2 Erin Strugari 11 YST ROU 36.00

3 Penciu Maria 11 SCM Galati ROU 35.62

4 Sophia Cococeanu 11 Club ROU 35.00

5 Starparu Rebecca 11 Diasport Moinesti ROU 35.41

6 Ionita Ioana 8 Pitești ROU 35.80

7 Paun Maria 11 Nautica ROU 36.00

8 Diana Ester 11 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 36.05

9 Natalia Albu 12 YST ROU 36.14

Event 303, Heat 10
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Rosca Giulia 10 C.S. Murry San ROU 35.00

1 Mara Ioan 11 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 35.00

2 Amelie Mircioiu 12 YST ROU 34.86

3 Giulia  Pantea 10 Gloria ROU 34.79

4 Natalia Bogoslov 13 YST ROU 34.68

5 Alexia Bîscoveanu 11 CSM Slatina ROU 34.78

6 Victoria Rus 10 Gloria ROU 34.80

7 Alexandra Gugu 11 Bluemarin ROU 34.96

8 Munteanu Cristina 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 35.00

9 Scurtu Senia 10 Olga ROU 35.00

Event 303, Heat 11
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Teodora Natalia Stirbu 11 Pitești ROU 34.20

1 Zarian Ana 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 34.00

2 Ana Lazar 11 YST ROU 33.79

3 Daria Diaconu 12 YST ROU 33.69

4 Andreea  Ursulica 11 Navi ROU 33.57

5 Lara Chiriac 10 Hyperion ROU 33.57

6 Gheorghe  Ioana 10 Delfinul ROU 33.78

7 Florina Curcă 30 Delmadi ROU 33.94

8 Mia Sestrejivitovschii 10 Școala MDA 34.10

9 Maya  Calinoiu 12 Aqua Life Swim ROU 34.30

Event 303, Heat 12
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Vera Craciun 12 YST ROU 33.35

1 Alexandra Cristian 11 Aqua Life Swim ROU 33.20

2 Valeria Bîrca 13 Școala MDA 33.00

3 Alexia Nica 12 Steaua ROU 33.00

4 Emma Banciu 11 CSS Sibiu ROU 32.77

5 Carla Capitanescu 13 Steaua ROU 32.94

6 Rebecca Beraru 9 Navi ROU 33.00

7 Litera Elena 13 SCM Ploiesti ROU 33.10

8 Cataleya  Luca 12 Trisport Iasi ROU 33.31

9 Amalia Maria Preoteasa 11 CSM Slatina ROU 33.49
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Event 303, Heat 13
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Iscu Maria 12 Diasport Moinesti ROU 32.67

1 Antonia  Tamini 10 Navi ROU 32.35

2 Ilinca Horgea 12 Aqua Life Swim ROU 32.19

3 Daria Ghirneac 12 Școala MDA 32.00

4 Beniuga Emma 9 Nautica ROU 32.00

5 Ciulei Antonia 12 USH ROU 32.00

6 Simona Culcica 11 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 32.00

7 Allegra  Farca 12 Gloria GBR 32.35

8 Bianca Potanga 13 Bluemarin ROU 32.52

9 Natalia Oprea 11 CSM Slatina ROU 32.71

Event 303, Heat 14
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Adelina Cojocaru 11 Bluemarin ROU 31.91

1 Tichindelean  Sofia 16 Aq Bucharest ROU 31.58

2 Alexandra Dosaru 13 SCM Ploiesti ROU 31.20

3 Eveline Maria Savu 12 Swimming Team ROU 31.09

4 Ingrid Militaru 12 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 31.00

5 Varvara Ungurean 12 Școala MDA 31.00

6 Peter Sofia 14 Aq Bucharest ROU 31.10

7 Anghel Maria 12 Arad ROU 31.40

8 Sofia Karabiyikoglu 12 Ted Bodum Koleji TUR 31.89

9 Rebeca Ionela Lesnic 14 Natantibus ROU 31.91

Event 303, Heat 15
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Constantin Antonia 13 Navi ROU 30.86

1 Carla Constantin 10 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 30.56

2 Lisa Maria Driga 12 Pitești ROU 30.20

3 Alessia Andreea Ciocan 13 Emil Racovita ROU 30.18

4 Muti Andreea 15 Navi ROU 30.00

5 Teodora Boca 17 Swimmania ROU 30.00

6 Maria Vasile 12 Bluemarin ROU 30.18

7 Anastasia  Varga 13 Trisport Iasi ROU 30.29

8 Alessandra Stan 12 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 30.70

9 Carina Cernii 12 Școala MDA 31.00

Event 303, Heat 16
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Ioana Chiriac 11 Pitești ROU 30.00

1 Erika Forțu 16 SCM Ploiesti ROU 30.00

2 Eva Caroline Malinici 13 Natantibus ROU 29.98

3 Pruna Eliza 12 Delfinul ROU 29.19

4 Ioana  Dragos-Pinzaru 14 Trisport Iasi ROU 29.00

5 Tufenaru  Georgiana 11 Steaua ROU 29.00

6 Tirila Larisa 15 Hyperion ROU 29.90

7 Ana Mustata 18 Dinamo ROU 30.00

8 Giurgiu Elena 10 Gloria ROU 30.00

9 Maria Covrig 12 Attack Team ROU 30.00

Event 303, Heat 17
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Ana Marcu 13 Swimmania ROU 29.00

1 Ilinca Linte 12 Navi ROU 28.48

2 Vasilescu  Andreea 14 Dinamo ROU 28.00

3 Abigel  Ghedus 12 Gloria ROU 28.00

4 Theodora Maria Dumitru 16 Pitești ROU 26.14

5 Comna Luiza 14 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 26.72

6 Alma Pop 14 CSS Resita ROU 28.00

7 Takacs Dan  Kira Rafaela 12 CSS Targu Mures ROU 28.40

8 Zselyke  Biblia 13 Varosi Sport Klub ROU 28.68

9 Ema Ciuca 13 Alba Iulia ROU 29.00

EVENT 304: OPEN/MALE 50M FREESTYLE

Event 304, Heat 1
L Name Age Club Entry Time

3 Badiu  Cristian 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 55.00

4 Tudor Serban 9 Atena Sport Club ROU 49.27

5 Melek Bogdan 10 Dinamo ROU 49.95

Event 304, Heat 2
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Bar ștefan 8 Berca 2000 ROU 49.26

1 Gabriel Baltațeanu 8 Inot Severin ROU 49.20

2 Petru  Baltațeanu 8 Inot Severin ROU 49.15

3 Rareș Lupu 9 Inot Severin ROU 49.00

4 Lazar Andrei 8 OB Swim ROU 49.00

5 Olteanu Cristian 7 Bucharest Elite ROU 49.00

6 Serban Andrei 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 49.00

7 Andrei Bobia 10 Inot Severin ROU 49.20

8 Simon Bobia 8 Inot Severin ROU 49.20

9 Sandu Aris 6 Berca 2000 ROU 49.26

Event 304, Heat 3
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Victor Sofron 9 YST ROU 48.00

1 Achim Chiru 8 Renovatio sport club ROU 48.00

2 Andrei Trăsnea 11 Inot Severin ROU 47.70

3 Andrei Mina 8 Bluemarin ROU 47.32

4 Natanael Ghedus 9 Gloria ROU 47.00

5 David Cazacu 11 OV Swim & Sports ROU 47.10

6 Octavian Sita 9 Corona Brasov ROU 47.51

7 Mehedintescu Marco 8 Pitești ROU 47.90

8 Ene Matei 10 Titanii 2023 ROU 48.00

9 Francis Stanescu 7 Attack Team ROU 49.00

Event 304, Heat 4
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Radu Constandache 9 Corona Brasov ROU 46.50

1 Tudor Gherman 7 Cobra Arte Martiale ROU 46.00

2 David Padurariu 11 Emil Racovita ROU 46.00

3 Radu Stănescu 12 Inot Severin ROU 45.80

4 Tudor Deciu 8 Aqua Life Swim ROU 45.51

5 Matei Radu 9 Aqua Life Swim ROU 45.78

6 Alexandru  Dinulescu 12 Median ROU 45.90

7 Dobrin Tudor 10 Bucharest Elite ROU 46.00

8 Serban Grosu 8 Navi ROU 46.12

9 Tudor Moraru 8 Aqua Life Swim ROU 46.52

Event 304, Heat 5
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Rudy Binder 12 Bucharest Elite ROU 44.55

1 Pană Patrick 6 Berca 2000 ROU 44.31

2 Toma Andrei 12 Swimming Team ROU 44.00

3 David Nicula 11 OV Swim & Sports ROU 43.67

4 Tiberius Lazarescu 9 Aqua Fight ROU 43.39

5 Cristian Soit 11 Universitatea ROU 43.55

6 Luca Liscan 9 Aqua 01 ROU 44.00

7 Tudor Biban 10 OV Swim & Sports ROU 44.05

8 Eduard Rusen 9 Corona Brasov ROU 44.54

9 Drugau Alexei 6 Bucharest Elite ROU 44.81
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Event 304, Heat 6
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Josceanu Carol 10 Universitatea ROU 43.20

1 Rashed Krishan 10 Cluj Triathlon Team ROU 43.00

2 Ayan Caprarus 12 Emil Racovita ROU 43.00

3 Andrei Anghel 10 Putteridge GBR 42.90

4 Mihai Mocanu 13 Aqua Fight ROU 42.14

5 Petru  Ghita 7 USH ROU 42.48

6 Zian Irimie 10 Alba Iulia ROU 42.99

7 Gabriel Alecsandru 13 Inot Severin ROU 43.00

8 Vlad Andrei Radu 10 Pitești ROU 43.00

9 Pavel ștefan 10 Trisport Iasi ROU 43.29

Event 304, Heat 7
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Vlaicu Băban 10 Dinamo ROU 42.00

1 Tudor  Beres 10 Targoviste ROU 41.37

2 Maximilian  Alexoae 8 CSS Gura Humorului ROU 41.00

3 Gheorghe  Florin 9 Titanii 2023 ROU 41.00

4 Edward  Tapalaga 9 Navi ROU 40.98

5 Erik Mijea 8 Bluemarin ROU 40.98

6 Matei Campan 9 Aqua Sport ROU 41.00

7 Tudor Maxim 9 Corona Brasov ROU 41.30

8 Chilom Mihai 9 Steaua ROU 41.96

9 Yanis Potorac 8 Aqua Life Swim ROU 42.00

Event 304, Heat 8
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Petru Toba 12 Aqua Life Swim ROU 40.69

1 Daniel Malic-Doe 10 Wetherby SC GBR 40.39

2 Dobrea Paul 10 Aqua Fight ROU 40.29

3 Dimcea  Andrei 7 Berca 2000 ROU 40.13

4 Tudor Miroslav 10 OV Swim & Sports ROU 40.03

5 Anthony Trinca 10 Braunstone SC GBR 40.10

6 Marian Ibrași 14 Inot Severin ROU 40.20

7 Patrick Virtosu 9 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 40.30

8 Cristian Velimirovici 14 Inot Severin ROU 40.40

9 Matei Stoenescu 10 Steaua ROU 40.77

Event 304, Heat 9
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Horia Oprea 8 Dinamo ROU 40.00

1 Victor Rebegea 10 Dinamo ROU 39.73

2 Calin Caraion 11 Triumf ROU 39.50

3 Mohor Nathan 12 H2O ITA 39.39

4 Mohamed Andrei 7 Berca 2000 ROU 39.30

5 Cezar Mihail Dobrescu 9 Pitești ROU 39.32

6 Luca Anghel 9 Corona Brasov ROU 39.43

7 David  Olaru 11 WSV GER 39.61

8 Stroe Filip 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 39.87

9 Nicholas  Dincă 11 Emil Racovita ROU 40.00

Event 304, Heat 10
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Dudău  Victor-Alexandru 8 Steaua ROU 39.26

1 Eugen Predescu 36 Swimming Team ROU 39.14

2 David Zelenak 20 Y Swim ROU 39.10

3 Vladimir Jinga 10 Dinamo ROU 39.00

4 Patrick Prunaru 10 Aqua Life Swim ROU 39.00

5 Serban Cristian 12 Emil Racovita ROU 39.00

6 Andrei Budică 15 Inot Severin ROU 39.10

7 Valentin Alcea 8 USH ROU 39.13

8 Ciocan Marian 10  Club Sportiv Chitila ROU 39.15

9 Alexandru Vetry 10 Swim Neptune USA 39.29

Event 304, Heat 11
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Matei Stefan Badea 9 Pitești ROU 39.00

1 Mihnea Irimia 8 Bluemarin ROU 38.88

2 Luca Burcioiu 11 Emil Racovita ROU 38.66

3 Luca Poteleanu 10 OV Swim & Sports ROU 38.53

4 Vlad Safta 10 Atena Sport Club ROU 38.26

5 Victor Matei 9 Amiral ROU 38.41

6 Ion. Andrei. 10 Aqua Fight ROU 38.55

7 Tudor Mercan 10 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 38.71

8 David Tabacu 8 Aqua Life Swim ROU 39.00

9 Mihnea Băbeanu 10 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 39.00

Event 304, Heat 12
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Sem Farca 9 Gloria ROU 38.00

1 Dolea Mihai 29 Bucharest Elite ROU 38.00

2 Luca Ghinga 10 Dinamo ROU 37.88

3 Nechita Marian 13 Diasport Moinesti ROU 37.74

4 Daniel Bută 14 Amiral ROU 37.61

5 Tudor Toba 12 Aqua Life Swim ROU 37.69

6 Pintilie Andrei 11 Diasport Moinesti ROU 37.74

7 Grigore Mihail 8 Bucharest Elite ROU 37.89

8 Razvan  Trandafir 9 Putteridge GBR 38.00

9 Ganea Nicolae 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 38.17

Event 304, Heat 13
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Vladimir Ioan Mihalceanu 10 Natantibus ROU 37.24

1 Vardohlip Gabriel 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 37.15

2 Tudor  Sterie 9 Dinamo ROU 37.00

3 Catana Matei 10 Delmadi ROU 37.00

4 Fagetan Andrei 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 36.78

5 Zian Rosioru 9 Dinamo ROU 36.79

6 Shervin Ahmadi 8 Attack Team ROU 37.00

7 Mihai  Visan 9 Targoviste ROU 37.07

8 Robert Mihai Balan 8 Pitești ROU 37.23

9 Drugau Andreas 10 Bucharest Elite ROU 37.37

Event 304, Heat 14
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Alin Cireasa 13 Steaua ROU 36.64

1 Matei Glogojan 8 Dinamo ROU 36.50

2 Nicolae Ianis 10 Pitești ROU 36.45

3 Vlad Botezatu 9 Aqua Life Swim ROU 36.00

4 Simoiu Stefan 11 USH ROU 36.00

5 Tudor Stere 9 Navi ROU 36.00

6 Meriu Rares 10 Gloria ROU 36.35

7 Matei Alexandru Burcea 11 Pitești ROU 36.47

8 Alexandru Cristian Velcea 12 Pitești ROU 36.52

9 Fornea George 9 Navi ROU 36.68

Event 304, Heat 15
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Paul Perian 11 YST ROU 36.00

1 Dragostin Eric 9 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 36.00

2 Bordeianu Alexandru 11 Nautica ROU 36.00

3 Alexei Terentii 11 Cognita UAE 35.95

4 Tudor Alexe 9 Bluemarin ROU 35.67

5 Andre Rotaru 10 City of Leeds SC GBR 35.70

6 Banciu Mihai 11 CSS Sibiu ROU 36.00

7 Budau David 11 Nautica ROU 36.00

8 Eric Serban 8 Aqua Life Swim ROU 36.00

9 Serpoi Stefan 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 36.00
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Event 304, Heat 16
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 George Damu 10 Bluemarin ROU 35.63

1 Vlad Andrei Enache 9 Pitești ROU 35.58

2 Matei Popica 11 Hyperion ROU 35.52

3 Denis Prica 10 CSM Slatina ROU 35.40

4 Tudor Constantin 10 Bluemarin ROU 35.21

5 Rumi  Jeeva 10 City of Leeds SC GBR 35.30

6 Rareș  țăpuc 11 Varosi Sport Klub ROU 35.50

7 Tudose Decebal 11 Aqua 01 ROU 35.57

8 Tepes Vladimir 10 Delfinul ROU 35.62

9 Serghei Bratu 9 Bluemarin ROU 35.67

Event 304, Heat 17
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Matei Cheagă 11 Attack Team ROU 35.13

1 Sima  Theodor 8 Dinamo ROU 35.02

2 Tudor  Popan 7 Seini ROU 35.00

3 Petcu Ioan 12 Bucharest Elite ROU 35.00

4 Filip  Cristea 10 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 35.00

5 Johanness Jordaan 10 Attack Team ROU 35.00

6 Stanciu Matei 9 C.S. Murry San ROU 35.00

7 Eduard Necula 9 Bluemarin ROU 35.02

8 Oprea  Sebastian 10 Gruppo ITA 35.11

9 Arseni Florin 13 Diasport Moinesti ROU 35.20

Event 304, Heat 18
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Bogdan Bunea 9 Aqua Life Swim ROU 35.00

1 Fagetan Darius 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 34.98

2 Dieaconu Rares 11 Diasport Moinesti ROU 34.93

3 Eldad Constantin 9 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 34.74

4 Motea Andrei 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 34.69

5 Mihnea Duta 12 Targoviste ROU 34.71

6 Eric Dibu 10 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 34.82

7 Mihai Alexandru 10 Dinamo ROU 34.95

8 Adrian  Ignat 9 Atena Sport Club ROU 35.00

9 Cana Mihai 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 35.00

Event 304, Heat 19
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Marcus Lazarescu 11 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 34.50

1 David Vasile 9 CSM Slatina ROU 34.40

2 Matei Ion 11 Aqua Life Swim ROU 34.25

3 Ivan Iacob 11 Varosi Sport Klub ROU 34.23

4 Mihaiu Alexandru 13 Atena Sport Club ROU 34.10

5 Denis Andrei Preda 11 Pitești ROU 34.20

6 Gleb Jignea 9 Stejarii Country Club ROU 34.25

7 Tudoran- Stoenica Mihai 10 Corona Brasov ROU 34.34

8 Victor Soria Alexandrescu 10 CSM Slatina ROU 34.40

9 Luca Vlad 10 Bluemarin ROU 34.68

Event 304, Heat 20
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Pana Andrei 9 Cluj Napoca ROU 34.00

1 Matei Marciulescu 10 Renovatio ROU 34.00

2 Ionescu Alexandru 9 Bucharest Elite ROU 34.00

3 Catalin Alexandrescu 13 SCM Ploiesti ROU 34.00

4 Eduard Niculae 11 Bluemarin ROU 33.98

5 Arley Lambah-heap 11 Wombourne SC GBR 34.00

6 Cristian Festila 9 Delmadi ROU 34.00

7 Kutlu  Kerim 9 Braila ROU 34.00

8 Matias Andronic 12 Emil Racovita ROU 34.00

9 Vladimir Boci 9 C.S. Murry San ROU 34.00

Event 304, Heat 21
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Sasha Cohut 11 YST ROU 33.75

1 Alexandru Lungu 11 YST ROU 33.72

2 Mario Gabriel Mozaceanu 11 Pitești ROU 33.67

3 Matias Vedere 10 CSM Slatina ROU 33.62

4 Andi Chelaru 12 YST ROU 33.34

5 Razvan Fotache 11 Dinamo ROU 33.52

6 Saioc Alexandru 8 Berca 2000 ROU 33.64

7 Petre  Ionut 11 Dinamo ROU 33.67

8 Tudor Ionescu Turda 13 Renovatio sport club ROU 33.72

9 Rauf Khasayev 9 No Club AZE 33.78

Event 304, Heat 22
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Alexandru Ungureanu 10 Club ROU 33.19

1 Horia Bogdan 10 Dinamo ROU 33.09

2 Radu Denis 13 Club Atom ROU 33.00

3 Matei Vajaiac 11 Attack Team ROU 33.00

4 Ionuț  Baboi 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 33.00

5 Matei Dudu-Milculescu 16 CSS Nr.2 Bucuresti ROU 33.00

6 Mihai Stînga 12 Școala MDA 33.00

7 Vlad Alexandrescu 13 YST ROU 33.00

8 Eduard Andrei Dumitru 11 Pitești ROU 33.12

9 Tudor Sabo 10 Cluj Triathlon Team ROU 33.30

Event 304, Heat 23
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Bogdan  Dobrescu 12 Steaua ROU 32.77

1 Andrei Cutti 12 Steaua ROU 32.74

2 Luca Stefan Sima 14 Natantibus ROU 32.47

3 Ene George 11 Bucharest Elite ROU 32.23

4 Victor Suciu 11 Dinamo ROU 32.09

5 Matei Osman 10 Bluemarin ROU 32.12

6 Cristian Nitu 11 USH ROU 32.34

7 Radu Balog 11 Hyperion ROU 32.57

8 Can Firat 12 TED TUR 32.75

9 Gabriel Stoica 11 Stejarii Country Club ROU 33.00

Event 304, Heat 24
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Mihail Mogoș 10 Dinamo ROU 32.00

1 Bordea  Stefan 11 Steaua ROU 32.00

2 Andrei  Sterie 12 Dinamo ROU 32.00

3 Vladimir Raicea 10 CSM Slatina ROU 31.89

4 Tudor Carcia 11 Amiral ROU 31.79

5 David  Ursachi 12 City of Leicester SC GBR 31.86

6 Stefan Ionita 12 Bluemarin ROU 31.92

7 Artiom Pamujac 12 Școala MDA 32.00

8 Cireasa Augustin 10 USH ROU 32.00

9 Rares Hutopila 12 YST ROU 32.02

Event 304, Heat 25
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Ian Jignea 11 Stejarii Country Club ROU 31.60

1 David Marc 9 Navi ROU 31.39

2 Bogdan Chelaru 13 YST ROU 31.15

3 Tudor  Dinu 13 Aqua Fight ROU 31.13

4 Luca Anghel 10 Navi ROU 31.03

5 Tepes Filip 12 Delfinul ROU 31.03

6 Mihnea Bucur 10 Navi ROU 31.14

7 Razvan  Constantin 12 Steaua ROU 31.23

8 Florin Ciustea 11 YST ROU 31.57

9 Erik Mihai Nagy 9 Seini ROU 31.75
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Event 304, Heat 26
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Teodor Soca 11 Corona Brasov ROU 31.00

1 Michal Jordaan 12 Attack Team ROU 31.00

2 Iancu Lupu 13 Club Natacion Palma ESP 30.96

3 Ianis Draghici 13 Bluemarin ROU 30.83

4 Grigoras Gabriel 15 - ROU 30.63

5 Adrian Oprea 13 CNCA ALGECIRAS ESP 30.75

6 Luca Gugu 13 Bluemarin ROU 30.88

7 Eduard Gabriel  Naicu 12 Pitești ROU 31.00

8 Stanciu Darius 13 Nautica ROU 31.00

9 Constantinescu Gabriel 11 Steaua ROU 31.03

Event 304, Heat 27
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Mihai Tuzlaru 14 Natantibus ROU 30.55

1 Ion Rares 12 YST ROU 30.42

2 Patrick Radutu 11 Navi ROU 30.34

3 Zaharia David 11 Navi ROU 30.27

4 Bonciu Bogdan 10 Bucharest Elite ROU 30.23

5 Rareș  Popescu 14 Club Atom ROU 30.23

6 Eric Turturica 13 Attack Team ROU 30.30

7 Tudor Mihai Mihalceanu 14 Natantibus ROU 30.39

8 Mathias Andrei Mihai 13 Pitești ROU 30.50

9 Ianis Barbura 11 Cobra Arte Martiale ROU 30.56

Event 304, Heat 28
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Carol Serban Iliescu 13 Emil Racovita ROU 30.21

1 Mark Moldovan 14 Dinamo ROU 30.17

2 Ciurla  Adrian 12 Steaua ROU 30.07

3 Luca Marton 12 Cluj Triathlon Team ROU 30.00

4 Andrei-Razvan Ilie 13 SCM Ploiesti ROU 30.00

5 Ianis Hagivreta 8 OB Swim ROU 30.00

6 Manfred Zheng 11 Happy USA 30.00

7 Palfi Lorand 11 Alba Iulia ROU 30.10

8 Tabacila Andrei 12 Hyperion ROU 30.19

9 Dumitru Darius 18 Ringwood ROU 30.21

Event 304, Heat 29
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Dutu Catalin 14 Contratimp ROU 29.85

1 Baranga Alexandru 14 LPS Braila ROU 29.78

2 Andrei Manta 15 One Man Crew ROU 29.45

3 Ayan Naghel 11 Dinamo ROU 29.33

4 Rares Marinescu 13 Emil Racovita ROU 29.29

5 Sasa Gabriel Dinca 10 Pitești ROU 29.30

6 Bartchevici Albert 12 Aqua 01 ROU 29.37

7 Matei Hardware 16 Harlow Penguin SC GBR 29.50

8 George  Radulescu 14 Aqua Life Swim ROU 29.78

9 Ion Vladimir 12 Navi ROU 29.91

Event 304, Heat 30
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Filip Jeca 14 Emil Racovita ROU 29.15

1 Tudor Petrache 14 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 29.00

2 David Grozav 12 Școala MDA 29.00

3 Dragos Olar 13 Attack Team ROU 28.90

4 Manciu Ilie 12 Delfinul ROU 28.54

5 Mihai Coman 13 Swimmania ROU 28.55

6 Alexandru Tusan 12 CSS Gura Humorului ROU 28.94

7 Serban Bogdan 12 Petrolul ROU 29.00

8 Eftimie Christian 14 Dinamo ROU 29.12

9 Oros Andrei 16 One Man Crew ROU 29.29

Event 304, Heat 31
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Crimu David 17 Stejarii Country Club ROU 28.50

1 Eduard  Popa 13 Pitești ROU 28.20

2 P N Negoescu 12 Pitești ROU 28.00

3 Carlo  Ungureanu 15 Aurelia asd ITA 28.00

4 Rene Dinu 15 Emil Racovita ROU 27.63

5 Eduard Rotaru 13 Navi ROU 27.90

6 Liviu Magda 50 Tribeach ROU 28.00

7 Matei Dinu 15 Emil Racovita ROU 28.15

8 Matei Sandu 17 LPS Braila ROU 28.31

9 Rares Sorocianu 13 Trisport Iasi ROU 28.50

Event 304, Heat 32
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Filip Androne 13 Navi ROU 27.60

1 Barna Kirei 14 Crisul ROU 27.50

2 Stefan Iordache 12 Attack Team ROU 27.22

3 Filip Barbu 12 Navi ROU 27.10

4 Vlasceanu Andrei 13 Bucharest Elite ROU 27.00

5 Matey Nikolov 13 ASTERI BUL 27.01

6 Preda Eduard Andrei 13 Swimming Team ROU 27.12

7 Andrei Terentii 14 Cognita UAE 27.42

8 Tichindelean  Eduard 13 Attack Team ROU 27.58

9 Dinu Cristian 15 Triumf ROU 27.62

Event 304, Heat 33
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 David Papuc 23 Braila ROU 27.00

1 Corbei Matei 16 Bucharest Elite ROU 26.70

2 Lupan Alexandru 13 Bucharest Elite ROU 26.65

3 Bogdan Potanga 17 Bluemarin ROU 26.13

4 Marin Costin 13 Navi ROU 26.11

5 Daniel Mustata 20 Dinamo ROU 26.12

6 Mihnea Matei 18 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 26.26

7 Albert Ghiță 13 Steaua ROU 26.70

8 Capraru Stefan 15 Bucharest Elite ROU 27.00

9 Radu Gabriel 14 Berca 2000 ROU 27.00

Event 304, Heat 34
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Fabian Paun 16 SCM Ploiesti ROU 26.00

1 Alexandru Vaduva 16 Steaua ROU 26.00

2 David Eftimie 15 Dinamo ROU 25.80

3 Matei Barbu 17 Bogdan Ciubotariu ROU 25.50

4 Varga Mihai 16 Nautica ROU 25.00

5 Duica Tudor 17 Dinamo ROU 25.26

6 Vraciu Gabriel 16 Bucharest Elite ROU 25.77

7 Paltinisanu Gabriel 13 Hyperion ROU 25.80

8 Chirimeaca Gabriel 15 Bucharest Elite ROU 26.00

9 Vlad  Barbat 17 Bogdan Ciubotariu ROU 26.00

Event 304, Heat 35
L Name Age Club Entry Time

0 Banu Robert 16 Nautica ROU 25.00

1 Ursu Cristian 15 Bucharest Elite ROU 24.70

2 David Zarojanu 18 Dinamo ROU 24.24

3 Oanta Rares 19 Bucharest Elite ROU 23.72

4 Constantinescu Alexandru 19 Bucharest Elite ROU 23.02

5 Lapadat Cristian 21 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 23.51

6 Pop Andrei 16 Bucharest Elite ROU 24.00

7 Kevin Gaina 15 Asd Leosport ITA 24.63

8 Vlad Ionescu 16 Hyperion ROU 24.90

9 Grigoras Nicolae 19 Aqua Sport Citius ROU 25.00
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